
High School athletic practices begin; New Faculty & Staff Orientation
Faculty and Staff Retreat
Professional Development 
Feast of the Assumption, Holy Day of Obligation - School Closed
Professional Development 
Father/Son Washers Tournament
Form III Retreat at High Hill (8 a.m. departure, 3 p.m. return)
Half Day for Form I Students; Special Schedule for All Other New Students
First Day of Classes
Labor Day - School Closed
Form I Retreat at Camp Ondessonk (8 a.m. departure, 3 p.m. return)
Parent/Teacher Conferences - No Classes
Professional Development - No Classes
ISSL Secondary and High School Night 2024
Homecoming
Form II Retreat at Babler State Park (8 a.m. departure, 3 p.m. return)
Solemnity of All Saints - School Closed
Reading Day - No Classes
Fall Exams
Professional Development (ISACS Conference) - No Classes
Raven Experience Open House for 6th - 9th Grade Entry (1 p.m.)
Exam Make-Up Day and Grading Day - No Classes
Thanksgiving Break - School Closed 
Classes Resume
Christmas Break - School Closed (3 p.m. Dismissal on 12/20)
Classes Resume
Form IV Retreat at La Salle (3 p.m. departure, 3 p.m. return)
Parent/Teacher Conferences - No Classes
Martin Luther King Jr. Day - School Closed
Professional Development - No Classes
Form V Retreat at La Salle (3 p.m. departure, 3 p.m. return)
Xanadu Auction
Presidents' Day - School Closed
Winter Exams
Exam Make-Up Day and Grading Day - No Classes
Spring Break - School Closed (3 p.m. dismissal on 3/14)
Form VI Retreat at Pallottine (3 p.m. departure, 3 p.m. return)
Easter Break - School Closed
Classes Resume
Junior Ring Mass and Reception
Priory Day of Giving
Field Day
Last Day for Seniors (Tentative)
Last Day of Classes (3 p.m. dismissal)
Baccalaureate Mass and Commencement (12 noon)
Reading Day - No Classes
Spring Exams
Exam Make-Up Day and Grading Day - No Classes
Memorial Day - School Closed
Professional Development Days
Juneteenth - School Closed
July 4th - School Closed

SAINT LOUIS PRIORY SCHOOL
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Monday, August 12
Tuesday, August 13
Wednesday, August 14
Thursday, August 15
Friday, August 16
Sunday, August 18
Monday, August 19 - Tuesday, August 20
Wednesday, August 21
Thursday, August 22
Monday, September 2
Wednesday - Friday, September 25-27
Friday, September 27
Monday, September 30
Tuesday, October 8
Saturday, October 19
Thursday - Friday, October 24-25
Friday, November 1
Monday, November 4
Tuesday - Thursday, November 5-7
Friday, November 8
Sunday, November 10
Monday, November 11
Monday - Friday, November 25-29
Monday, December 2
Friday, December 20 - Sunday, January 5
Monday, January 6
Tuesday - Wednesday, January 7-8
Friday, January 10
Monday, January 20
Monday, February 3
Thursday - Friday, February 6-7
Saturday, February 8
Monday, February 17
Tuesday - Thursday, February 18-20
Friday, February 21
Monday - Friday, March 17-21
Wednesday - Friday, March 26-28
Thursday - Tuesday, April 17-22
Wednesday, April 23
Friday, April 25
Wednesday, April 30
Friday, May 2
Friday, May 9
Friday, May 16
Sunday, May 18
Monday, May 19
Tuesday - Thursday, May 20-22
Friday, May 23
Monday, May 26
Tuesday - Wednesday, May 27-28
Thursday, June 19
Friday, July 4

ALL DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
Check priory.org for most current information (Revised May 2024)


